

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.28952 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
19.	12-11-2025	<u>KM, J</u> Registry is directed to put up the application filed for extension of interim order. Post tomorrow. _____ KM, J MSI	

--	--	--	--